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Medicare 101

Date and Time
Monthly on the second Wednesday at 11:00am
Upcoming

e Wednesday 12/11/2024 11:00am to 12:00pm
e Wednesday 1/8/2025 11:00am to 12:00pm
e Wednesday 2/12/2025 11:00am to 12:00pm
e Wednesday 3/12/2025 11:00am to 12:00pm
e Wednesday 4/9/2025 11:00am to 12:00pm
e Wednesday 5/14/2025 11:00am to 12:00pm
e Wednesday 6/11/2025 11:00am to 12:00pm
e Wednesday 7/9/2025 11:00am to 12:00pm
e Wednesday 8/13/2025 11:00am to 12:00pm
e Wednesday 9/10/2025 11:00am to 12:00pm
e Wednesday 10/8/2025 11:00am to 12:00pm

Event URL

Register Here
Event Region
Charlottesville Area
Event Type

Class - Workshop
Event Cost

$0.00

Event Description

Medicare 101 meets on the 2nd Wednesday of each month from 11am until 12noon.

There’s no getting around it—Medicare is confusing. Sharon Accardo, Senior Markets
Advisor, can guide you through the process with an information 101 session. She
offers complimentary education and support throughout your Medicare journey.


https://princegeorge.seniornavigator.org/event-calendar/93314/medicare-101
https://thecentercville.org/calendar/event/38274/3

Come learn the basics of Medicare, when you should join Medicare, and what
secondary coverages are available.

Free and open to all. Registration required.
For more information or questions, call (434) 974-7756
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